
All served with:
Rainbow slaw

Seasonal green leaves
Flatbread

One Under Lime
CAJUN BBQ

TUESDAYS TO THURSDAYS
12PM-2PM

Cajun Chicken 

Cajun Prawns

Cajun Aubergine

£12

£14

£10
319kcal

579kcal

384kcal

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU WANT TO KNOW ABOUT SPECIFIC ALLERGENS

GENERALLY, RECOMMENDED DAILY CALORIE INTAKE FOR ADULTS IS 2000KCAL




